
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04396541 

Name of Company 

Dovehouse Interiors Limited 

|/We 

Frank Wessely, 81 Station Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1NS 

Peter Hughes-Holland, 81 Station Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1NS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 March 2015 

Signed Date 25 March 2015 

Quantuma LLP 
81 Station Road For Official Use 

Marlow Insolvency Section Post Room 

Bucks 
SL7 iNS 

> 
5 
z 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow < *A44N8BNN* 
A23 04/04/2015 #81 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Dovehouse Interiors Limited on the 25 March 2015 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vrses shaun oe 

Signed Ash 
Frwy 

Dated 2s: 3/ 2ais 



Dovehouse Interiors Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets Specifically Pledged: 

Rent Deposit 

Less The Mayor and Commonalty and Citizens of the City of 
London 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged: 

Cash at Bank 

Debtors/Retentions 

$455 Tax Refund 

Work in Progress 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential 
Creditors: 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

9,648 Nil 

Nil Unknown 

Nil 

79,083 79,083 

69,183 47,616 

15,620 Nil 

175,565 Nil 

126,699 

Date 2s/; 3/ 2 als 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Employees 

Estimated Deficiency/Surpius as Regards Preferential Creditors: 

Debts Secured by Floating Charges: 

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus of Assets after Floating Charges: 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders): 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Employees 

Directors Loan Account 

Estimated Surpius/Deficiency as Regards Non-Preferential 
Creditors: 

Issued and Called Up Capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated Total Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Members 

Signature MM A : 
‘pjoj}ays Use 
PF Bufokoey ase 
8S EF0 965 
| 08 96213 

| 
due 

iss 
‘xess3 

‘Aeg edioy) 
‘peoy afdeisweg 

7Z 
| 

J97994M wor 
Od Z6'PORS 
